{7 28. 66
|
| FF~_06.5
\ —
75
27
24,17
150

25.4

202

DRAWING
PROJECTION @ ==
DATE 17/08/24 Optics Experiment and Basic Teaching
EAP-20LA
www.Oeabt.com MATERIAL # REV
COPYRIGHT ©)2024 BY 0ecbt A
VALUSE IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED Egﬂ; kg

AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS



AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING PROJECTIONjyjy

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
www.Oeabt.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATERIAL #

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
COPYRIGHTr 2024 BY Oeabtr 2024 BY Oeabt 2024 BY Oeabt2024 BY Oeabt24 BY Oeabt BY Oeabt

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
VALUSE IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED  AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROX  WEIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
    kg


	图纸和视图
	模型


